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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Lauricks, Thorsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am36/35,6/130 18,2 14 23 NA 88(23)

2 Drüen, Alexander Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 28,2 13 29 NA 94(29)

3 Domagala, Philipp Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 19,4 11 20 NA 93(20)

4 Eul, Stefan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 16,7 11 19 NA 90(19)

5 Skrzypczak, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 13,7 11 18 NA 88(18)

6 Moser, Eric Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 14,2 10 17 NA 90(17)

7 Eul, Silke Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 26,5 9 21 NA 100(21)

8 Brugmann, Emmy Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 17,7 9 18 NA 93(18)

9 Henseler, Guido Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,5 8 21 NA 100(21)

10 Borchardt, Christoph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 23,0 8 20 NA 97(20)

11 Steffen, Corinna Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 22,0 8 18 NA 98(18)

12 Theysen, Thomas Haag, GC Schloß 36/35,6/130 22,4 8 19 NA 97(19)

13 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 16,6 8 16 NA 93(16)

14 Kersken, Susanne Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 14,3 7 14 NA 93(14)

15 Hillmann, Elisabeth Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 21,7 6 17 NA 99(17)

16 Luyven, Jan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 20,1 6 13 NA 100(13)

17 Deister, Jörg Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,5 4 16 NA 105(16)

18 Terkatz-Hockmann, Ursula Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 25,7 4 12 NA 108(12)

19 Dünnwald, Constanze Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 27,1 4 15 NA 107(15)

20 Wächter, Nico Mülheim Raffelberg, GC 36/35,6/130 25,5 4 13 NA 107(13)

21 Hockmann, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 21,9 4 12 NA 103(12)

22 Skrzypczak, Sibylle Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 20,2 4 13 NA 101(13)

23 Wendorff, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 46,4 3 23 NA 121(23)

24 Aaldering, Bettina Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 41,8 3 22 NA 117(22)

25 Heubing, Harald Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 42,6 3 22 NA 117(22)

26 Wegberg, Roger VcG 36/35,6/130 17,5 3 12 NA 98(12)

27 Beuting, Sigrid Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 53,3 2 16 NA 135(16)
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Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

28 Lehnhoff, Dennis Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 33,0 2 19 NA 109(19)

29 Hohns, Katja Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 33,1 2 15 NA 114(15)

30 Schmidt, Claudia Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 26,5 2 15 NA 106(15)

31 Haude, Bettina Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 18,8 2 11 NA 101(11)

32 Eiten, Dennis Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 54,0 1 25 NA 127(25)

33 Dettmer, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 31,5 1 12 NA 114(12)

34 Schiff, Carmen Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 29,7 1 16 NA 109(16)

35 Drüen, Torsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 53,0 0 10 NA 140(10)

36 Hojnacki, Hans - Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 36,5 0 13 NA 119(13)

37 Bahr, Antonius Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 35,6 0 10 NA 121(10)

38 Nolda, Dagmar Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 30,0 0 7 NA 118(7)

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 26) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Lauricks, Thorsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 18,2 14 23 NA 88(23)

2 Domagala, Philipp Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 19,4 11 20 NA 93(20)

3 Borchardt, Christoph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 23,0 8 20 NA 97(20)

4 Eul, Stefan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 16,7 11 19 NA 90(19)

5 Theysen, Thomas Haag, GC Schloß 36/35,6/130 22,4 8 19 NA 97(19)

6 Skrzypczak, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 13,7 11 18 NA 88(18)

7 Brugmann, Emmy Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 17,7 9 18 NA 93(18)

8 Steffen, Corinna Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 22,0 8 18 NA 98(18)

9 Moser, Eric Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 14,2 10 17 NA 90(17)

10 Hillmann, Elisabeth Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 21,7 6 17 NA 99(17)

11 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 16,6 8 16 NA 93(16)

12 Kersken, Susanne Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 14,3 7 14 NA 93(14)

13 Luyven, Jan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 20,1 6 13 NA 100(13)

14 Skrzypczak, Sibylle Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 20,2 4 13 NA 101(13)

15 Wächter, Nico Mülheim Raffelberg, GC 36/35,6/130 25,5 4 13 NA 107(13)

16 Wegberg, Roger VcG 36/35,6/130 17,5 3 12 NA 98(12)

17 Hockmann, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 21,9 4 12 NA 103(12)

18 Terkatz-Hockmann, Ursula Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 25,7 4 12 NA 108(12)

19 Haude, Bettina Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 18,8 2 11 NA 101(11)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (27 .. ) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Drüen, Alexander Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 28,2 13 29 NA 94(29)

2 Eiten, Dennis Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 54,0 1 25 NA 127(25)
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3 Wendorff, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 46,4 3 23 NA 121(23)

4 Aaldering, Bettina Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 41,8 3 22 NA 117(22)

5 Heubing, Harald Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 42,6 3 22 NA 117(22)

6 Eul, Silke Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 26,5 9 21 NA 100(21)

7 Henseler, Guido Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,5 8 21 NA 100(21)

8 Lehnhoff, Dennis Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 33,0 2 19 NA 109(19)

9 Deister, Jörg Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 26,5 4 16 NA 105(16)

10 Schiff, Carmen Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 29,7 1 16 NA 109(16)

11 Beuting, Sigrid Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 53,3 2 16 NA 135(16)

12 Schmidt, Claudia Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 26,5 2 15 NA 106(15)

13 Dünnwald, Constanze Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 27,1 4 15 NA 107(15)

14 Hohns, Katja Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 33,1 2 15 NA 114(15)

15 Hojnacki, Hans - Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 36,5 0 13 NA 119(13)

16 Dettmer, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 31,5 1 12 NA 114(12)

17 Bahr, Antonius Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 35,6 0 10 NA 121(10)

18 Drüen, Torsten Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,6/130 53,0 0 10 NA 140(10)

19 Nolda, Dagmar Kloster Kamp, GC Am 36/35,9/129 30,0 0 7 NA 118(7)
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